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STATEWIDE SPONSOR-A-HIGHWAY LITTER REMOVAL PROGRAM

Business Name Address City ST Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Adopt-A-Highway Litter 

Removal Service of 

America, Inc.

4407 Manchester Ave. 

#201 Encinitas CA 92024 Melinda Centner 800-291-2542 melinda@adoptahighway.net

Adopt-A-Highway 

Maintenance Corp 1211 E. Dyer Rd., Ste 110 Santa Ana CA 92705 Joshua Gensicke 714-689-9316 josh@adoptahighway.com

BB Foster Consulting, 

PC 2618-A Battleground Ave. Greensboro NC 27408 Bellandra Foster 336-355-7897 bbf@bbffosterconsulting.com

DBI Services 100 North Conahan Dr. Hazleton PA 18201 Amanda M. Bidgood

570-459-1112 

ext 6323 abidgood@dbiservices.com

Dakotac Co 8016 Douglas Dr Charlotte NC 28217 Mike Starkey 704-588-5567 mike@dakotacco.com

Iteris, Inc. 600 Perry Creek Dr., #2B Chapel Hill NC 27514 Tiger Harris 919-605-6406 tlh@iteris.com

L & E Management 

Services LLC 925 University Rd. Pembroke NC 28372 Brian Locklear 910-734-7135 brian.locklear@locklearsconsultants.com

Lovin Contracting Inc 1481 Sweetwater Rd. Robbinsville NC 28771 Mitch Beasley 828-479-9462 mitchb@lovincontracting.com

The Bernard Johnson 

Group, Inc

2815 Camino Del Rio 

South #290 San Diego CA 92108 Bernard Johnson 619-466-7800 bjohnson@thebjgroup.com

Rivers & Associates Inc 107 East Second Street Greenville NC 27858 Mark Garner 252-752-4135 mgarner@riversandassociates.com
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